CS20-14IO1
Part Number CS20-14IO1
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation
Description THYRISTOR PHASE 1400V TO-247AD
Quantity Available 4099 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CS20-14IO1 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CS20-14IO1
Manufacturer Part Number CS20-14IO1 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation Description THYRISTOR PHASE 1400V TO-247AD
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 4099
Series - Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Package / Case TO-3P-3 Full Pack
Supplier Device Package TO-247AD Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 100mA
Voltage - Off State 1400V Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 1V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 65mA Voltage - On State (Vtm) (Max) 2.1V
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max) 19A Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 30A
Current - Off State (Max) 2mA Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 200A, 215A
SCR Type Standard Recovery Packaging Tube
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CS20-14IO1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CS20-14IO1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
CS20-15.360MABJ-UT CRYSTAL 15.3600MHZ 18PF SMD Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. 500 pcs
CS20-18.432MABJTR CRYSTAL 18.4320MHZ 18PF SMD Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. 500 pcs
CS20-12IO1 THYRISTOR PHASE 1200V TO-247AD IXYS Corporation 71 pcs
CS20-12.288MABJ-UT CRYSTAL 12.2880MHZ 18PF SMD Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. 500 pcs
CS20-20.000MABJ-UT CRYSTAL 20.0000MHZ 18PF SMD Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. 500 pcs
CS20-22.1184MABJ-UT CRYSTAL 22.1184MHZ 18PF SMD Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. 500 pcs
CS20-16.000MABJ-UT CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 18PF SMD Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. 500 pcs
CS20-11.0592MABJ-UT CRYSTAL 11.0592MHZ 18PF SMD Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. 500 pcs
CS20-16.666MABJTR CRYSTAL 16.6660MHZ 18PF SMD Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. 500 pcs
CS20-14.7456MABJ-UT CRYSTAL 14.7456MHZ 18PF SMD Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. 500 pcs
CS20-12.000MABJ-UT CRYSTAL 12.0000MHZ 18PF SMD Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. 500 pcs
CS20-19.200MABJ-UT CRYSTAL 19.2000MHZ 18PF SMD Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. 500 pcs
CS20-20.480MABJ-UT CRYSTAL 20.4800MHZ 18PF SMD Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. 500 pcs
CS20-10.000MABJ-UT CRYSTAL 10.0000MHZ 18PF SMD Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. 500 pcs
CS20-16I01 CS20-16I01 IXYS IXYS Corporation 6686 pcs
CS20 19.440MABJTR CRYSTAL 19.4400MHZ 18PF SMD Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. 500 pcs
CS20-14.31818MABJTR CRYSTAL 14.31818MHZ 18PF SMD Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. 500 pcs
CS20-11.2896MABJ-UT CRYSTAL 11.2896MHZ 18PF SMD Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. 500 pcs
CS20-12I01 CS20-12I01 IXYS IXYS Corporation 686 pcs
CS20-16IO1 THYRISTOR PHASE 1600V TO-247AD IXYS Corporation 4099 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
CS20-12I01 CS20-16I01 CS20-16IO1 CS20-22MOF1 CS200-25IO2
CS200-27IO2 CS200-27IO26 CS2000CP-CZZR CS2003CB CS2012COG391J500NR
CS2012X7R106K100NRE CS204-CP CS20N60A8H CS20N65F CS210-06IO2
CS210-08IO2 CS210-10IO2 CS210-12IO2 CS210006-CZZR CS2102-50IO3
CS2180A-IL CS2193AAA280 CS220-08IO2 CS220-12IO2 CS220-14IO2
CS220-16IO2 CS2201-33 CS2202-4 CS2202-8 CS2203-25
CS2204-25 CS2206-25 CS22220-CF CS223-2M CS23-02go2
CS23-02go3 CS23-04go2 CS23-04io2 CS23-06go2 CS23-06go3
CS23-06io2 CS23-08go2 CS23-08go3 CS23-08I02 CS23-08IO2
CS23-10go2 CS23-10go3 CS23-10io2 CS23-12g02 CS23-12go2
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CS20-14IO1 Details PDF